HUBBELL

Power Systems, Inc.

ADSS Aerial Slack Storage System,
17" Dia.

By OPTILOOP
Catalog # FOSDAT7ADSS

OptiLoop 17" ADSS Aerial Slack Storage System, Plastic,
Single-wrap

Features

e 25% calcium carbonate filled impact copolymer
polypropylene

¢ Aluminum brackets with UV resistant plastic mounting
angle

¢ Stainless steel threaded stud and hex nut

¢ Grommets and ties included

Application

ADSS Cable Storage

General

Cable Tie Notch Yes

Material 25% calcium carbonate filled
impact copolymer
polypropylene

Product Category Communications Connectors

UPC 096359707059

Wraps Single

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Dimensions

Diameter - Inside
Diameter - Outside
Height

Length

Weight

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

17 in
18.8 in
126 in
25.301in
5.000 Ib

100

Catalogs - Distribution Connectors (CAO5127E)

Sales Drawings - CC-21801

Related Products

FOSDA12ADSS - ADSS Aerial Slack Storage System, 12" Dia.
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